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I Part description
Il Adam Trike

ODL top sail option

] Adam fairing

) Windscreen

EL) Headrest bag

EEN Monopole fairing bag

EEY Wing fold kit (3 part carbon)
m Front wheel brake (ssdr only)
K} Comelii ballistic parachute

m Apco Mayday parachute 200 kg
m Apco Mayday parachute 160 kg
RPM and CHT instruments

EE] Hand throttle option

EEJ Micro Avionics SSDR Headset
EX) Icaro Scarab Helmet

P1l Yaesu FTA-250L Airband Radio
E*] shipping of wing to UK

m Shipping crate (export only)

Cost with illustrated options

S—[FLYLIGHT] >

IF] Atom 80 and 1.30m 1.30m Helix prop

n Moster 185 + pull start and 1.30m Helix prop
] Moster 185 + Hybrid start, prop and battery
E Moster 185 Factory R and 1.30m Helix prop
n Adam 13T wing with PXB top and PB2 sail cloth

ex vat
£4500.00
£2390.00
£2753.00
£3125.00
£4082.00
£5345.00
£412.00
£458.00
£108.00
£88.00
£103.00
£355.00
£183.00
£1551.00
£924.00
£840.00
£149.00
£140.00
£249.17
£224.17
£196.83
£242.00
£220.00

£14241.00

Inc vat
£5400.00
£2868.00
£3303.60
£3750.00
£4898.40
£6414.00
£494.40
£549.60
£129.60
£105.60
£123.60
£426.00
£219.60
£1861.20
£1108.80
£1008.00
£178.80
£168.00
£299.00
£269.00
£236.20
£290.40
£264.00

£17089.20
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