

	Part description	ex vat	Inc vat
1	Adam Trike	£4500.00	£5400.00
2	Atom 80 and 1.30m 1.30m Helix prop	£2390.00	£2868.00
3	Moster 185 + pull start and 1.30m Helix prop	£2753.00	£3303.60
4	Moster 185 + Hybrid start, prop and battery	£3125.00	£3750.00
5	Moster 185 Factory R and 1.30m Helix prop	£4082.00	£4898.40
6	Adam 13T wing with PXB top and PB2 sail cloth	£5345.00	£6414.00
7	ODL top sail option	£412.00	£494.40
8	Adam fairing	£458.00	£549.60
9	Windscreen	£108.00	£129.60
10	Headrest bag	£88.00	£105.60
11	Monopole fairing bag	£103.00	£123.60
12	Wing fold kit (3 part carbon)	£355.00	£426.00
13	Front wheel brake (ssdr only)	£183.00	£219.60
14	Comelli ballistic parachute	£1551.00	£1861.20
15	Apco Mayday parachute 200 kg	£924.00	£1108.80
16	Apco Mayday parachute 160 kg	£840.00	£1008.00
17	RPM and CHT instruments	£149.00	£178.80
18	Hand throttle option	£140.00	£168.00
19	Micro Avionics SSDR Headset	£249.17	£299.00
20	Icaro Scarab Helmet	£224.17	£269.00
21	Yaesu FTA-250L Airband Radio	£196.83	£236.20
22	Shipping of wing to UK	£242.00	£290.40
23	Shipping crate (export only)	£220.00	£264.00
	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	Adam Trike Atom 80 and 1.30m 1.30m Helix prop Moster 185 + pull start and 1.30m Helix prop Moster 185 + Hybrid start, prop and battery Moster 185 Factory R and 1.30m Helix prop Adam 13T wing with PXB top and PB2 sail cloth ODL top sail option Adam fairing Windscreen Headrest bag Monopole fairing bag Wing fold kit (3 part carbon) Front wheel brake (ssdr only) Comelli ballistic parachute Apco Mayday parachute 200 kg Apco Mayday parachute 160 kg RPM and CHT instruments Hand throttle option Micro Avionics SSDR Headset Icaro Scarab Helmet Yaesu FTA-250L Airband Radio Shipping of wing to UK	Adam Trike £4500.00 Atom 80 and 1.30m 1.30m Helix prop £2390.00 Moster 185 + pull start and 1.30m Helix prop £2753.00 Moster 185 + Hybrid start, prop and battery £3125.00 Moster 185 Factory R and 1.30m Helix prop £4082.00 Adam 13T wing with PXB top and PB2 sail cloth £5345.00 ODL top sail option £412.00 Adam fairing £458.00 Windscreen £108.00 Headrest bag £88.00 Monopole fairing bag £103.00 Wing fold kit (3 part carbon) £355.00 Tront wheel brake (ssdr only) £183.00 Apco Mayday parachute £1551.00 Apco Mayday parachute 200 kg £924.00 Apco Mayday parachute 160 kg £840.00 RPM and CHT instruments £149.00 Micro Avionics SSDR Headset £249.17 Caro Scarab Helmet £224.17 Yaesu FTA-250L Airband Radio £196.83 Shipping of wing to UK £242.00

Ost with illustrated options

£14241.00 **£17089.20**

